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Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRV1 1:55.27

Kellhofer, Alayna Uhrig, Kaylin

Arnell, Tavia Gilmore, Zoie

31.89 32.02 26.2125.15

ACAM2 1:57.17

Rehard, Addie 16 Noble, Brook 17

Hintz, Danielle 17 Greenough, Wrigley 17

31.00 31.04 26.1528.98

ALAN3 1:57.37

Hampton, Cira Denton, Chayse

Anderson, Katy Reinhardt, Daegan

31.18 33.40 26.6326.16

ACEN-WY4 1:57.77

Hood, Kayleigh G 17 Young, Bailey 15

DeLay, Addy G 14 Baker, Cate C 16

29.95 33.20 26.2328.39

ALAR5 1:58.36

Graves, Addi 16 Roesler, Libbie 18

Link, Hazel 17 Sanford, Maggie 15

29.84 32.12 28.0228.38

ATHB-WY6 1:59.68

Olsen, Maddy Johnson, Adelyn 17

D'Agosta, Tensley Palmer, Malily 14

30.86 32.63 26.8629.33

AKWH-WY7 2:00.99

Smith, Eliana Punteney, Shayde

Goodrich, Megan MacRae, Jaden

1:04.87 28.40 27.72

ASHE-WY8 2:01.15

Fackrell, Kortney D 16 Mowry, Hannah K 17

Tippin, Eleanor C 17 Fjell, Liah L 15

32.04 32.50 25.8830.73

BCEN-WY9 x2:05.01

VanHorn, Laura G 17 Wood, Albany 15

Grover, Mikayla J 16 Batson, Brinlee 15

31.17 33.70 27.8832.26

AJAC10 2:06.83

Karn, Harper Bosch, Eva

McIntyre, Ava Leoni, Dalia

33.97 35.99 27.0929.78

ANCH-WY11 2:07.88

Johnston, Khloe Huxtable, Avery

Garvin, Ava Martinez, Braelyn

34.82 35.00 28.6329.43

ADOU12 2:08.17

Dykes, Andrea Cook, Riley

Wood, Kenley Dykes, Abby

32.16 37.56 25.8432.61

BLAN13 x2:09.14

Heller, Brinlee Johnson, Ruby

Kemp, Eden Rudd, Ang

33.92 36.06 27.0832.08

BKWH-WY14 x2:12.97

Lebsock, Sadie Gurkin, Sydney

McClure, Annabelle Lamb, Danica 14

33.37 36.78 27.1135.71

ACSO15 2:13.62

Newman, Ella Snyder, Hannah 13

White, Charlee 13 Schnell, Kaitlynn

33.72 38.92 28.8232.16

BJAC16 x2:13.81

Frobouck, McCullough Salmina, Polina

Hunt, Audrey Lambert, Lucille

34.68 40.74 28.1430.25

BNCH-WY17 x2:15.58

Leonhardt, Hayden Niglio, Cecilia

Steele, Austyn Bentz, Aubrey

36.42 36.08 29.3033.78

BLAR18 x2:15.67

Keller, Leela 14 Hennebry, Addi

Thelen, Alex 16 Roberts, Lily 14

35.63 38.66 28.4532.93

BSHE-WY19 x2:16.74

Munn, Sarah M 17 Merriam, Constance

Kelly, Shayla Newman, Morgan N 15

34.70 29.06

ALYM20 2:17.00

Bentley, Milly Gossard, Brooke

Sill, Avery Roitz, Eliza

35.76 39.58 28.6832.98

ARSP21 2:18.67

Schmidt, Zoe 17 Moore, Kaylee 16

Scott, Abbi 15 Meagher, Gracie 16

35.42 33.65 31.2638.34

ARIV22 2:19.77

Howell, Kymberly 15 Anderson, Carlee 14

Bebout, Ashtyn 15 Crippen, Kendra 15

36.73 37.57 29.8635.61

BCSO23 x2:25.16

Shank, Sira Shank, Ziva

Newman, Lyla 13 Wentroble, Lacie

37.91 39.65 28.4439.16

BGRV24 x2:25.41

Robidoux, Aly Evans, Norah

Anderson, Bella Schmidt, Izzy

39.70 37.09 33.3235.30

ANEW-WY25 2:29.09

Francis, Madalyn Smith, Shelby

Lunstra, Allie Dean, Natalie

38.30 44.42 35.4430.93

BRIV26 x2:32.56

Dunn, Lily 15 Cory, Kaylee

Hovander, Sissa 14 Chitwood, Austyn 17

39.13 42.29 32.9438.20

BLYM--- DQ 2:34.52

Bitter, Abigail Patterson, Lillian

Aleman, Alicia Crane, Oaklee

38.45 41.61 34.4240.04

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACTattersall, Maren1 1:57.61

26.52 29.49 31.4030.20

LANHavens, Vayda2 1:59.72

27.41 30.17 30.7731.37

LAR 16Graves, Addi3 2:04.00

29.12 31.54 31.6631.68

RIV 15Pfisterer, Luci4 2:04.10

27.96 31.38 31.9932.77

CEN-WY 14DeLay, Addy G5 2:04.88

29.30 31.87 31.4232.29

CAM 17Hintz, Danielle6 2:08.11

29.86 32.19 33.1132.95

CEN-WY 15Batson, Brinlee7 2:08.25

29.79 32.41 32.8733.18

CEN-WY 16Meares, Norah J8 2:10.39

29.71 33.68 34.0232.98

LAR 17Schabron, MacKenna9 2:11.42

30.46 33.53 33.8633.57

JACLeoni, Dalia10 2:11.77

29.86 33.29 34.1634.46

CAM 15Wood, Hannah11 2:13.12

30.28 32.96 35.1734.71

JACLambert, Lucille12 2:14.28

31.28 33.69 34.6634.65

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy13 2:16.37

32.44 33.64 35.6734.62

JACKarn, Harper14 2:16.62

29.78 34.86 35.9736.01

SHE-WY 15Newman, Morgan N15 2:17.27

32.79 35.56 34.1134.81

KWH-WY 14Lamb, Danica16 2:17.33

31.62 34.65 33.9237.14

CSO 13Snyder, Hannah17 2:18.90

32.38 34.99 35.8235.71

LANHeller, Brinlee18 2:19.88

34.06 38.13 32.6335.06

CSO 13White, Charlee19 2:21.10

31.06 35.08 36.3238.64

JACMcGee, Lucia20 x2:23.08

30.36 34.38 40.3937.95

LARHenderson, Elaina21 2:23.28

33.15 36.46 35.9037.77

LANJohnson, Ruby22 2:23.59

34.11 37.76 34.6737.05

LAR 14Mai, Emily23 2:23.75

32.56 35.95 37.5537.69

CSONewman, Ella24 2:23.81

32.37 36.63 36.7038.11

GRVMaez, Katelyn25 2:24.19

33.40 36.78 36.2937.72

CEN-WY 16Harpstreith, Adelyn L26 2:25.50

33.38 37.06 36.1338.93

RIVCory, Kaylee27 2:28.45

33.84 37.18 38.4039.03

LAR 14Keller, Leela28 x2:28.48

33.92 37.94 37.6538.97

CSOValentine, Gentry29 2:29.46

33.48 38.12 38.8439.02

CAM 14Mckeighen, Doma30 2:30.57

33.98 38.25 38.9639.38

LANHamilton, Cadence31 2:31.05

33.57 38.70 38.3640.42
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GRVWitt, Dylan32 2:32.95

35.53 39.34 37.8440.24

GRVLucero, Linkin33 2:33.74

34.62 38.67 39.6740.78

LARMoore, Lucy34 x2:35.35

34.65 38.89 41.2040.61

LYMMajor, Alanis35 2:35.99

33.91 39.82 41.5740.69

DOUHanks, MyKenna36 2:36.20

36.42 39.93 39.2940.56

RSP 16Meagher, Gracie37 2:36.31

33.87 38.36 42.9641.12

RSP 15Baker, Aurora38 2:37.91

37.19 40.39 39.4240.91

LANGallo, Isabella39 x2:38.11

35.75 39.78 1:22.58

CEN-WY 14Lundberg, Ridley M40 x2:40.92

36.68 41.25 39.9043.09

CEN-WY 16Horst, Anna E41 x2:43.43

36.01 41.28 42.1843.96

CSOLopez, Kendree42 x2:44.00

37.30 42.07 40.5744.06

LANSalway-One Horn, Kimi43 x2:45.01

36.30 41.59 43.8743.25

CEN-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L44 x2:46.06

37.62 42.08 42.5343.83

LAR 16Brant, Olivia45 x2:46.70

36.00 42.82 43.2044.68

LYMPatterson, Lillian46 2:47.65

36.98 42.14 43.6544.88

LYMMartin, Abby47 2:53.13

37.78 43.32 44.7047.33

KWH-WY 14Mendoza, Maliya48 2:54.90

39.27 44.43 44.3846.82

THB-WY 14Nuzum, Ara49 3:10.85

44.07 50.28 45.5950.91

THB-WY 14White, Clara50 3:27.21

45.69 52.58 1:48.94

SHE-WY 16Mason, Karly A--- DQ 2:21.44

32.08 35.44 36.5237.40

RIV 15Howell, Kymberly--- DQ 2:35.51

34.82 39.08 39.7541.86

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 2:10.59

27.08 32.56 32.4738.48

JACBaxter, Anna2 2:13.95

28.90 34.25 32.7638.04

CEN-WY 17Hood, Kayleigh G3 2:20.12

30.42 34.59 33.4341.68

CAM 16Rehard, Addie4 2:22.78

30.46 35.79 33.0143.52

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan5 2:23.20

29.42 36.16 32.3845.24

DOURoberson, Guinevere6 2:25.06

29.70 35.83 35.2244.31

THB-WY 17Johnson, Adelyn7 2:27.02

30.74 37.18 36.3642.74

LANReinhardt, Daegan8 2:28.25

32.50 36.90 34.3044.55

CEN-WY 15Wood, Albany9 2:30.75

33.73 39.38 34.7642.88

CEN-WY 15Young, Bailey10 2:31.44

32.02 40.85 32.5546.02

JACHunt, Audrey11 2:31.78

30.84 41.96 35.1943.79

LANHampton, Cira12 2:32.55

34.13 36.50 35.7346.19

SHE-WY 16Fackrell, Kortney D13 2:33.86

32.73 36.99 36.9447.20

GRVUhrig, Kaylin14 2:34.39

34.17 42.85 36.0041.37

SHE-WY 17Tippin, Eleanor C15 2:35.08

31.90 40.44 35.1247.62

KWH-WYGurkin, Sydney16 2:36.38

34.25 39.14 37.0445.95

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten17 2:37.11

33.85 40.65 36.2146.40

LANWoltman, Iris18 2:37.36

33.54 40.77 38.8444.21

CAM 14Erickson, Kathrine19 2:38.05

33.66 40.77 36.4547.17

CEN-WY 17VanHorn, Laura G20 2:38.28

34.11 38.10 35.7050.37

CSOBrown, Jaelyn21 2:38.64

31.64 41.77 37.2447.99

JACSalmina, Polina22 2:40.32

35.45 40.75 35.0249.10

JACLambert, Sophie23 2:42.22

36.55 42.78 35.6247.27

LYMBentley, Milly24 2:43.30

33.51 43.05 36.8449.90

LARHennebry, Addi25 2:48.69

37.98 44.47 38.9747.27

JACBaker, Ellie26 x2:49.35

37.37 42.91 39.8049.27

RIV 16Edwards, Leah27 2:49.84

38.73 44.55 37.1649.40

RIV 14Hovander, Sissa28 2:52.67

39.64 42.11 38.5652.36

RSP 15Scott, Abbi29 2:57.38

39.55 46.63 40.2150.99

CSO 13Newman, Lyla30 3:07.93

41.37 43.86 41.811:00.89

GRVSchmidt, Izzy31 3:10.19

43.56 48.63 42.6255.38

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACOlivieri, Indi1 25.22

LANKearns, Sara2 25.30

SHE-WY 15Fjell, Liah L3 25.86

CAM 17Noble, Brook4 26.08

CEN-WY 16Baker, Cate C5 26.76

CAM 17Greenough, Wrigley6 26.86

JACMcIntyre, Ava7 27.09

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana8 27.12

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava9 27.19

LAR 17Sanford, Grace10 27.26

GRVKellhofer, Alayna11 27.30

CEN-WY 15Pauli, Ella12 27.32

THB-WY 14Palmer, Malily13 27.39

LANRudd, Ang14 27.55

NEW-WYLunstra, Allie15 27.73

RSP 16Moore, Kaylee16 27.76

GRVEvans, Norah17 27.96

SHE-WYKelly, Shayla18 28.18

RIV 15Houtman, Claire19 28.20

DOUDykes, Andrea20 28.22

LAR 15Sanford, Maggie*21 28.32

CSOSchnell, Kaitlynn*21 28.32

DOUCook, Riley23 28.58

RIV 14Coughanour, Ellie24 28.61

LAR 14Roberts, Lily25 28.64

LYMRoitz, Eliza26 28.73

LANOoten, Liv27 28.75

CSOShank, Ziva28 28.84

KWH-WYMosley, Reese29 28.90

CSOWentroble, Lacie30 29.00

NCH-WYMartinez, Braelyn31 29.09

RIV 17Smith, Chloe32 29.19

RSP 17Schmidt, Zoe*33 29.36

LYMSill, Avery*33 29.36

RIV 15Bebout, Ashtyn35 29.43

LYMGossard, Brooke36 29.73

NCH-WYSteele, Austyn37 29.90

THB-WYDoherty, Ariana38 29.96

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery39 30.19

CSOShank, Sira40 30.29

NCH-WYJohnston, Khloe41 x30.40

CEN-WY 14Grover, Kimberly H42 30.53

RIV 14Anderson, Carlee43 x31.09

JACSanchez-Loyo, Ximena44 31.15

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey45 x31.31

LAR 16Thelen, Alex*46 31.44

THB-WYVetik, Nika*46 31.44

LYMAleman, Alicia48 31.47

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle49 31.52

DOUCook, Danielle50 31.56

THB-WY 14Linse, Skye51 31.59

KWH-WYHrstkova, Nela52 31.73

LARMcIntyre, Kora*53 x31.84

NCH-WY 14Helzer, Brooke*53 x31.84

RIV 15Dunn, Lily55 x31.91

RSP 15Malone, Peyton56 32.36

THB-WYBesich, Maddie57 x32.49

NCH-WYLeonhardt, Hayden58 x32.89

THB-WYSmith, Elly59 x32.96

GRVJeffs, Austin60 33.04

CSO 13Quinn, Joslin61 x33.46
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KWH-WYBates, Lilly62 x33.55

CEN-WY 15Hickerson, Quin E63 33.72

GRVMcHam, Marcia64 33.74

CEN-WYSmith, Inez65 x34.32

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina66 x34.52

DOUCarr, Addyson67 34.86

JACJuarez-Cabrera, Emily68 34.89

CSOCollins, Jaidyn69 x35.23

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor70 x35.40

CSOPohlman, Bella71 x35.55

LARDouglas, Aven72 x36.83

NCH-WYBarragan, Hailey*73 x37.84

RIV 14Lincoln, Madi*73 x37.84

NEW-WYDean, Natalie75 38.51

RSP 16Willy, Kaitlyne76 38.87

NCH-WYMongar, Jovei77 x38.99

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen78 x40.35

KWH-WY 14Harshman, Delanie79 x41.14

LARFerrari, Sophia80 x46.07

LANWood, Milana81 47.85

DOUHaney, Briley82 x51.65

KWH-WYBrown, Bailey83 x57.92

KWH-WYSharpe, Maddox84 x1:11.54

NCH-WYEvans, Allison85 x1:11.58

KWH-WYMacRae, Jaden--- DQ 28.87

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CEN-WY 16Reed, Ella1 415.05

LAREnevoldsen, Brynlee2 407.25

CAM 17Bouzis, Ellie3 316.80

LANWhite, Brooklyn4 306.55

THB-WYDoherty, Ariana5 302.45

THB-WYBesich, Maddie6 276.10

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna7 272.35

THB-WY 14Linse, Skye8 270.70

THB-WYSmith, Elly9 248.50

LANElse, Brianna10 245.80

NEW-WYFrancis, Madalyn11 244.40

LANEven, Adlyn12 241.85

LANRounds, Lyla13 236.30

SHE-WYHancock, Harper14 233.80

LANOlssen, Jojo15 x221.10

KWH-WYSmith, Rachel16 202.80

DOUWood, Wesley17 198.70

LANKitchen, Nora18 x195.55

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 57.54

26.55 30.99

LANAnderson, Katy2 1:01.09

28.52 32.57

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan3 1:03.01

29.42 33.59

SHE-WY 17Mowry, Hannah K4 1:03.61

29.55 34.06

THB-WY 17Johnson, Adelyn5 1:04.88

30.18 34.70

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley6 1:06.11

30.74 35.37

LAR 17Link, Hazel7 1:07.68

31.30 36.38

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava8 1:08.13

31.38 36.75

THB-WY 16Tachick, Cienna9 1:08.56

32.32 36.24

SHE-WY 17Tippin, Eleanor C10 1:08.77

31.85 36.92

JACHunt, Audrey11 1:09.06

31.25 37.81

GRVGilmore, Zoie12 1:09.70

32.73 36.97

LANDenton, Chayse13 1:10.08

30.68 39.40

JACMcIntyre, Ava14 1:10.19

32.42 37.77

CSOBrown, Jaelyn15 1:10.82

32.88 37.94

NCH-WYMartinez, Braelyn16 1:11.22

33.16 38.06

LAR 17Schabron, MacKenna17 1:12.39

33.42 38.97

LANKemp, Eden18 1:12.59

34.21 38.38

CEN-WY 16Grover, Mikayla J19 1:12.60

32.85 39.75

LYMBentley, Milly20 1:13.84

34.20 39.64

CAM 14Erickson, Kathrine21 1:14.37

34.09 40.28

LANWoltman, Iris22 1:14.76

34.61 40.15

DOUWood, Kenley23 1:14.95

34.66 40.29

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna24 1:15.28

34.43 40.85

CEN-WY 16Simkins, Reese M25 1:17.18

36.21 40.97

KWH-WYMosley, Reese26 1:18.28

34.55 43.73

CSO 13White, Charlee27 1:18.57

35.76 42.81

GRVAnderson, Bella28 1:18.64

36.55 42.09

JACSalmina, Polina29 1:18.97

36.66 42.31

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle30 1:19.92

36.26 43.66

LANSalway-One Horn, Kimi31 x1:23.74

37.71 46.03

RIV 17Chitwood, Austyn32 1:30.32

40.90 49.42

RSP 15Scott, Abbi33 1:34.71

40.50 54.21

LARHarshberger, Kadee34 1:45.44

47.38 58.06

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACOlivieri, Amaya1 54.19

25.69 28.50

LANHavens, Vayda2 55.04

26.86 28.18

JACOlivieri, Indi3 55.50

26.49 29.01

RIV 15Pfisterer, Luci4 56.79

27.54 29.25

LANKearns, Sara5 57.42

27.62 29.80

RIV 15Ormond, Lily6 57.52

27.72 29.80

LAR 18Roesler, Libbie7 57.63

27.62 30.01

CEN-WY 16Baker, Cate C8 58.53

28.09 30.44

CAM 17Greenough, Wrigley9 58.75

28.30 30.45

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde10 59.12

28.82 30.30

CEN-WY 16Meares, Norah J11 59.60

29.21 30.39

GRVKellhofer, Alayna12 59.81

28.89 30.92

SHE-WY 15Fjell, Liah L13 1:00.06

28.50 31.56

LANRudd, Ang14 1:00.37

28.98 31.39

NEW-WYLunstra, Allie15 1:00.52

29.38 31.14

CEN-WY 15Pauli, Ella16 1:00.66

29.41 31.25

JACLambert, Lucille17 1:01.46

29.63 31.83

RIV 15Heiner, Gracie18 1:01.86

30.05 31.81

RIV 15Houtman, Claire19 1:01.88

29.55 32.33

CSO 13Snyder, Hannah20 1:02.48

30.12 32.36

SHE-WYKelly, Shayla21 1:03.34

30.37 32.97

DOURenstrom, Madison22 1:03.57

30.99 32.58

LYMRoitz, Eliza23 1:03.73

30.43 33.30

JACMcGee, Lucia24 1:03.77

30.48 33.29

CSOShank, Ziva25 1:03.87

30.29 33.58
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GRVMaez, Katelyn26 1:04.43

31.17 33.26

LYMSill, Avery27 1:04.85

31.10 33.75

DOUCook, Riley28 1:04.88

30.60 34.28

KWH-WYMacRae, Jaden29 1:05.19

31.00 34.19

RIV 15Crippen, Kendra30 x1:05.22

32.33 32.89

LAR 14Roberts, Lily31 1:05.49

31.49 34.00

CSOWentroble, Lacie32 1:05.59

30.76 34.83

RIV 15Bebout, Ashtyn33 x1:05.63

31.77 33.86

CSOSchnell, Kaitlynn34 1:05.75

30.47 35.28

NCH-WYSteele, Austyn35 1:05.89

31.54 34.35

LANHamilton, Cadence36 1:06.42

32.07 34.35

GRVEvans, Norah37 1:06.73

33.18 33.55

RIV 14Hovander, Sissa38 x1:07.38

32.59 34.79

JACSanchez-Loyo, Ximena39 x1:09.54

34.49 35.05

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey*40 1:09.65

33.58 36.07

CSOShank, Sira*40 x1:09.65

33.18 36.47

CAM 14Dowdy, Natalie42 1:10.27

33.43 36.84

NEW-WYSmith, Shelby43 1:10.41

34.07 36.34

NCH-WYJohnston, Khloe44 1:10.49

32.17 38.32

JACBalsa, Annabel45 x1:10.77

33.73 37.04

LANGallo, Isabella46 x1:11.09

33.79 37.30

CEN-WY 14Lundberg, Ridley M47 1:11.45

34.69 36.76

DOUHanks, MyKenna48 1:11.49

33.39 38.10

CEN-WY 16Horst, Anna E49 x1:11.51

34.19 37.32

RSP 15Malone, Peyton50 1:11.59

33.69 37.90

NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia51 1:11.94

33.72 38.22

NCH-WY 14Currie, Makaila52 x1:12.26

34.74 37.52

CSO 13Newman, Lyla53 x1:12.59

33.71 38.88

NCH-WY 14Frausto, Camilla54 x1:13.83

33.79 40.04

JACVillanueva, Camila55 x1:14.21

36.27 37.94

LYMCrane, Oaklee56 1:15.44

35.73 39.71

KWH-WY 14Whitfield, Addie57 1:15.83

36.16 39.67

CSO 13Quinn, Joslin58 x1:16.42

36.32 40.10

GRVRobidoux, Aly59 1:16.55

36.14 40.41

KWH-WY 14Mendoza, Maliya60 1:16.63

36.84 39.79

CEN-WYSmith, Inez61 x1:17.61

36.67 40.94

KWH-WY 14DeBoer, Emma62 x1:18.82

38.13 40.69

CSOPohlman, Bella63 x1:20.38

38.43 41.95

LYMMartin, Abby*64 1:20.77

37.64 43.13

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest*64 x1:20.77

39.22 41.55

GRVMcHam, Marcia66 x1:21.34

CSOCollins, Jaidyn67 x1:21.38

40.04 41.34

LARDouglas, Aven68 1:22.52

38.69 43.83

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor69 x1:23.45

39.44 44.01

THB-WY 14White, Clara70 1:28.97

42.26 46.71

RIV 16Smith, Elizabeth71 x1:29.23

43.96 45.27

RSP 14Christensen, Josie72 1:29.34

41.76 47.58

THB-WY 14Nuzum, Ara73 1:30.16

43.46 46.70

RSP 16Willy, Kaitlyne74 1:35.10

43.78 51.32

LARFerrari, Sophia75 1:44.45

51.44 53.01

LANElse, Brianna--- DQ 1:08.37

30.94 37.43

KWH-WYBrown, Bailey--- DQ 2:14.76

1:03.64 1:11.12

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACTattersall, Maren1 5:28.35

27.94 30.74 32.8331.96

33.05 33.49 34.02 34.19

34.70 35.43

CAM 16Rehard, Addie2 5:43.93

29.18 33.05 34.9534.29

35.46 35.73 35.87 35.58

35.38 34.44

CEN-WY 16Grover, Mikayla J3 5:44.53

31.23 33.95 35.0234.67

34.99 35.33 35.08 35.48

35.34 33.44

JACLeoni, Dalia4 5:44.80

30.56 33.99 34.8434.88

35.34 35.17 35.88 36.30

35.72 32.12

DOURoberson, Guinevere5 5:51.71

28.77 32.80 34.9234.44

35.92 36.45 37.59 37.52

37.44 35.86

CAM 17Hintz, Danielle6 5:52.31

31.20 34.15 35.3435.34

35.65 35.84 36.19 36.39

36.97 35.24

CEN-WY 15Batson, Brinlee7 5:52.84

31.54 34.85 35.6435.17

35.57 36.04 36.07 36.11

36.41 35.44

LANReinhardt, Daegan8 5:56.98

31.78 34.48 36.4435.30

36.46 36.56 37.10 37.13

36.95 34.78

LAR 17Sanford, Grace9 6:01.54

31.30 35.34 37.1436.87

37.67 37.18 37.34 37.15

35.69 35.86

JACKarn, Harper10 6:03.00

31.00 35.78 37.2236.70

37.31 37.76 37.65 37.22

36.55 35.81

SHE-WY 15Newman, Morgan N11 6:10.03

33.13 36.63 37.1037.76

37.33 37.55 37.43 37.58

37.94 37.58

CAM 15Wood, Hannah12 6:12.04

31.78 35.78 37.0536.83

37.06 37.83 37.90 39.91

40.01 37.89

RIV 14Coughanour, Ellie13 6:13.86

32.78 37.28 38.5937.76

38.35 39.24 39.22 39.28

37.75 33.61

JACLambert, Sophie14 6:15.48

33.68 36.61 37.9437.67

38.38 38.68 39.38 38.86

38.27 36.01

JACBosch, Eva15 x6:17.36

33.01 37.46 37.7537.90

38.78 38.31 38.63 38.77

39.20 37.55

CEN-WY 15Kruger, Evelyn16 6:18.84

32.97 37.61 38.5438.82

38.89 39.13 38.75 39.14

39.26 35.73
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SHE-WY 16Mason, Karly A17 6:18.85

33.19 36.60 38.4437.69

39.14 39.23 39.75 39.00

38.88 36.93

JACBaker, Ellie18 x6:21.22

31.97 36.68 38.9138.40

38.94 39.40 39.35 40.31

39.52 37.74

LARHenderson, Elaina19 6:25.80

35.44 38.76 39.5139.17

39.61 39.52 39.66 38.76

38.56 36.81

KWH-WYLebsock, Sadie20 6:28.07

32.97 36.51 38.6937.25

39.06 40.72 41.64 42.44

40.60 38.19

JACFrobouck, McCullough21 x6:28.61

32.18 38.23 39.6438.97

39.95 40.09 40.67 40.62

39.57 38.69

LAR 14Keller, Leela22 6:31.37

33.94 38.90 39.6539.70

40.14 39.50 40.66 40.38

40.16 38.34

SHE-WY 17Munn, Sarah M23 6:35.96

33.27 38.10 39.7739.65

41.20 40.81 41.81 41.82

41.17 38.36

CSOValentine, Gentry24 6:36.94

34.04 39.09 41.2340.42

41.10 41.49 41.69 41.25

40.20 36.43

RIV 16Edwards, Leah25 6:38.04

34.98 39.33 41.7041.00

41.53 41.43 41.33 41.38

39.50 35.86

JACHaling, Vada26 x6:38.07

33.97 38.63 41.0439.31

41.06 40.22 41.35 42.55

40.91 39.03

LANKemp, Eden27 6:38.77

33.37 38.35 41.3639.89

41.86 42.00 41.39 41.28

40.64 38.63

LAR 14Mai, Emily28 6:39.45

34.86 39.40 40.6640.25

40.81 40.76 41.69 41.02

40.16 39.84

THB-WYVetik, Nika29 6:42.51

33.94 38.09 41.5240.70

41.25 42.32 41.60 42.44

42.93 37.72

CAM 14Mckeighen, Doma30 6:43.76

34.28 38.69 41.2040.47

41.35 41.40 42.25 42.22

41.73 40.17

LANOoten, Liv31 6:44.81

32.36 38.00 41.4640.77

42.34 42.59 43.54 43.69

40.72 39.34

GRVWitt, Dylan32 6:52.51

36.64 41.04 42.3141.85

42.30 42.24 43.22 42.83

41.38 38.70

LARMoore, Lucy33 x6:53.10

35.57 39.26 42.1440.89

42.48 42.03 42.52 42.57

43.17 42.47

GRVAnderson, Bella34 6:55.56

37.32 40.18 41.5140.93

41.78 42.24 42.86 43.21

43.09 42.44

CEN-WY 14Grover, Kimberly H35 7:00.18

39.23 42.57 43.3942.86

44.43 41.97

1:19.29

RSP 16Meagher, Gracie36 7:03.05

38.24 41.68 42.8941.92

43.97 44.05 44.88 43.94

41.73 39.75

LYMAleman, Alicia37 7:12.11

36.74 41.36 42.9443.19

44.03 44.53 45.64 45.75

45.35 42.58

RIV 15Dunn, Lily38 7:16.34

35.07 41.47 44.4543.32

45.26 45.74 45.80 46.27

46.40 42.56

RSP 15Baker, Aurora39 7:19.35

38.68 43.88 46.1045.62

45.84 46.84 45.80 45.73

42.15 38.71

CSOLopez, Kendree40 7:26.89

40.59 45.60 45.9646.15

45.93 45.77 45.41 45.89

43.75 41.84

LYMPatterson, Lillian41 7:32.36

38.99 44.22 46.6046.84

46.74 46.09 47.02 47.22

46.19 42.45

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen42 8:17.58

45.55 46.98 51.5350.76

50.99 51.48 51.59 52.39

49.77 46.54

KWH-WY 14Moffat, Kaley43 8:27.39

41.55 48.98 52.6851.84

52.48 51.08 53.10 53.31

52.51 49.86

GRVGilmore, Zoie--- DQ 5:55.91

30.18 34.99 36.5135.89

36.79 36.84 37.08 37.01

36.10 34.52

GRVLucero, Linkin--- DQ 6:39.39

33.36 38.30 41.5740.89

41.61 41.77 41.79 40.57

40.87 38.66

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJAC1 1:42.22

Olivieri, Amaya Baxter, Anna

Olivieri, Indi Tattersall, Maren

25.50 25.69 24.8026.23

ALAN2 1:44.48

Denton, Chayse Plaisted, Emily

Kearns, Sara Havens, Vayda

26.85 26.74 25.9524.94

AGRV3 1:46.10

Arnell, Tavia Uhrig, Kaylin

Gilmore, Zoie Kellhofer, Alayna

24.56 26.83 26.6028.11

ARIV4 1:48.06

Pfisterer, Luci 15 Coughanour, Ellie 14

Houtman, Claire 15 Ormond, Lily 15

26.74 28.62 25.5027.20

ACAM5 1:48.73

Noble, Brook 17 Greenough, Wrigley 17

Wood, Hannah 15 Erickson, Kathrine 14

26.33 26.25 27.4528.70

ACEN-WY6 1:49.42

Meares, Norah J 16 Baker, Cate C 16

Batson, Brinlee 15 Pauli, Ella 15

27.74 26.62 27.1127.95

ADOU7 1:50.07

Wood, Kenley Cook, Riley

Dykes, Abby Roberson, Guinevere

28.99 27.96 27.1026.02

ALAR8 1:51.98

Sanford, Maggie 15 Link, Hazel 17

Schabron, MacKenna 17 Sanford, Grace 17

28.74 28.80 27.3427.10

ACSO9 1:54.19

Brown, Jaelyn Shank, Ziva

Wentroble, Lacie Schnell, Kaitlynn

27.62 29.17 27.9829.42

AKWH-WY10 1:55.97

Lamb, Kiersten Gurkin, Sydney

Lamb, Danica 14 MacRae, Jaden

29.67 29.32 28.6428.34

BRIV11 x1:59.20

Smith, Chloe 17 Heiner, Gracie 15

Edwards, Leah 16 Hovander, Sissa 14

29.12 28.17 31.3430.57

ALYM12 1:59.47

Major, Alanis Gossard, Brooke

Roitz, Eliza Bentley, Milly

31.09 31.98 28.0928.31

BJAC13 x2:00.47

Hunt, Audrey Salmina, Polina

McGee, Lucia Haling, Vada

29.16 30.54 32.1628.61
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANCH-WY14 2:01.32

Middleton, Oceaynna Steele, Austyn

Niglio, Cecilia Huxtable, Avery

30.29 31.01 29.4330.59

BLAR15 x2:02.09

Roberts, Lily 14 Henderson, Elaina

Hennebry, Addi Keller, Leela 14

29.21 32.47 1:00.41

ASHE-WY16 2:03.60

Kelly, Shayla Newman, Morgan N 15

Mason, Karly A 16 Merriam, Constance

28.36 29.51 36.3929.34

BLAN17 x2:03.65

Hamilton, Cadence Gallo, Isabella

Kemp, Eden Woltman, Iris

30.84 32.34 29.3231.15

BCEN-WY18 x2:04.09

Simkins, Reese M 16 Grover, Kimberly H 14

Kruger, Evelyn 15 Harpstreith, Adelyn L 16

31.11 32.43 30.1830.37

ATHB-WY19 2:05.54

Tachick, Cienna 16 Doherty, Ariana

Vetik, Nika Linse, Skye 14

29.83 31.45 30.7333.53

BGRV20 x2:08.38

Maez, Katelyn Lucero, Linkin

Witt, Dylan McHam, Marcia

30.17 31.89 33.5032.82

BCSO21 x2:09.11

Valentine, Gentry Shank, Sira

Newman, Lyla 13 Quinn, Joslin 13

31.09 32.58 33.5831.86

BKWH-WY22 x2:09.36

Mosley, Reese Skaf, Zeina

Whitfield, Addie 14 Harshman, Delanie 14

29.34 34.46 31.7233.84

BNCH-WY23 x2:09.68

Leonhardt, Hayden Currie, Makaila 14

Frausto, Camilla 14 Helzer, Brooke 14

32.44 31.92 31.2234.10

ARSP24 2:21.07

Malone, Peyton 15 Christensen, Josie 14

Scott, Abbi 15 Baker, Aurora 15

32.58 42.33 33.2532.91

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANAnderson, Katy1 59.86

28.77 31.09

JACOlivieri, Amaya2 1:00.32

29.06 31.26

LAR 16Graves, Addi3 1:03.62

31.09 32.53

CEN-WY 17Hood, Kayleigh G4 1:04.18

30.71 33.47

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana5 1:06.56

32.76 33.80

SHE-WY 16Fackrell, Kortney D6 1:07.06

31.97 35.09

LANHampton, Cira7 1:07.67

33.02 34.65

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley8 1:08.05

33.09 34.96

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy9 1:08.45

32.96 35.49

THB-WY 16Tachick, Cienna10 1:09.03

33.70 35.33

CEN-WY 17VanHorn, Laura G11 1:09.50

33.30 36.20

CSONewman, Ella12 1:11.66

34.84 36.82

KWH-WY 14Lamb, Danica13 1:12.07

35.57 36.50

DOURenstrom, Madison14 1:12.53

35.80 36.73

CEN-WY 15Kruger, Evelyn15 1:12.66

35.21 37.45

LANHeller, Brinlee16 1:12.67

36.37 36.30

CEN-WY 16Harpstreith, Adelyn L17 1:12.72

35.99 36.73

JACFrobouck, McCullough18 1:13.06

35.04 38.02

LAR 17Link, Hazel19 1:13.20

35.59 37.61

KWH-WYLebsock, Sadie20 1:13.36

35.25 38.11

RIVCory, Kaylee21 1:16.32

37.02 39.30

RSP 17Schmidt, Zoe22 1:16.33

37.11 39.22

RIV 15Crippen, Kendra23 1:17.02

37.33 39.69

NCH-WYLeonhardt, Hayden24 1:17.05

36.95 40.10

SHE-WY 17Munn, Sarah M25 1:17.54

37.09 40.45

LARMcIntyre, Kora26 1:19.63

38.11 41.52

NCH-WY 14Helzer, Brooke27 1:19.72

38.94 40.78

SHE-WYMerriam, Constance28 1:19.83

38.85 40.98

JACBalsa, Annabel29 1:19.90

38.42 41.48

NEW-WYSmith, Shelby30 1:20.92

39.71 41.21

LYMBitter, Abigail31 1:21.08

39.55 41.53

GRVJeffs, Austin32 1:22.03

41.14 40.89

LAR 16Brant, Olivia33 1:23.05

40.04 43.01

CAM 14Dowdy, Natalie34 1:24.83

40.78 44.05

CEN-WY 15Hickerson, Quin E35 x1:25.55

42.25 43.30

GRVRobidoux, Aly36 1:25.57

CEN-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L37 x1:25.78

42.30 43.48

KWH-WY 14Whitfield, Addie38 1:26.68

42.55 44.13

GRVSchmidt, Izzy39 1:27.25

42.36 44.89

NCH-WY 14Frausto, Camilla40 1:27.54

41.89 45.65

DOUCook, Danielle41 1:27.70

41.98 45.72

KWH-WYBates, Lilly42 x1:28.30

43.03 45.27

RIV 17Chitwood, Austyn43 1:29.53

43.59 45.94

KWH-WY 14DeBoer, Emma44 x1:34.46

RSP 14Christensen, Josie45 1:36.48

46.77 49.71

JACVillanueva, Camila46 1:37.25

46.69 50.56

NCH-WYBarragan, Hailey47 1:41.41

50.03 51.38

RIV 14Lincoln, Madi48 1:41.49

48.51 52.98

NCH-WYMongar, Jovei49 x2:01.08

54.19 1:06.89

DOUHaney, Briley50 2:02.22

57.29 1:04.93

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACBaxter, Anna1 1:08.33

32.95 35.38

LAR 18Roesler, Libbie2 1:10.66

32.94 37.72

CEN-WY 14DeLay, Addy G3 1:10.70

33.92 36.78

SHE-WY 17Mowry, Hannah K4 1:11.26

33.16 38.10

CAM 17Noble, Brook5 1:12.81

34.20 38.61

LANPlaisted, Emily6 1:13.17

34.78 38.39

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde7 1:13.64

34.72 38.92

GRVUhrig, Kaylin8 1:14.00

33.94 40.06

CEN-WY 15Young, Bailey9 1:15.30

35.90 39.40

LANDenton, Chayse10 1:15.96

35.47 40.49

RSP 16Moore, Kaylee11 1:16.20

35.79 40.41

CEN-WY 15Wood, Albany12 1:16.64

35.89 40.75
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RIV 15Ormond, Lily13 1:17.26

36.80 40.46

LAR 16Thelen, Alex14 1:19.66

37.66 42.00

LAR 15Sanford, Maggie15 1:19.68

36.92 42.76

NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia16 1:19.70

38.05 41.65

KWH-WYGurkin, Sydney17 1:19.91

37.41 42.50

RIV 14Anderson, Carlee18 1:20.19

37.59 42.60

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery19 1:20.36

37.35 43.01

CAM 17Bouzis, Ellie20 1:20.56

36.94 43.62

LANJohnson, Ruby21 1:20.84

37.62 43.22

LYMMajor, Alanis22 1:21.76

38.39 43.37

RIV 15Heiner, Gracie23 1:21.93

38.96 42.97

SHE-WYMerriam, Constance24 1:22.66

39.06 43.60

THB-WY 14Palmer, Malily25 1:22.82

38.79 44.03

JACBosch, Eva26 1:23.50

37.72 45.78

LARHennebry, Addi27 1:23.94

38.72 45.22

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten28 1:24.07

39.41 44.66

CEN-WY 16Simkins, Reese M29 1:24.41

41.34 43.07

DOUWood, Kenley30 1:25.14

40.23 44.91

RIV 17Smith, Chloe31 1:28.71

41.31 47.40

LANWhite, Brooklyn32 1:28.85

41.82 47.03

LYMGossard, Brooke33 1:29.06

40.99 48.07

JACHaling, Vada34 1:29.52

40.77 48.75

RIV 15Howell, Kymberly35 x1:31.18

43.32 47.86

DOUDykes, Andrea36 1:32.38

44.74 47.64

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest37 1:34.66

44.83 49.83

KWH-WYHrstkova, Nela38 1:36.52

45.89 50.63

JACJuarez-Cabrera, Emily39 1:37.52

46.71 50.81

LYMCrane, Oaklee40 1:37.93

46.49 51.44

NCH-WY 14Currie, Makaila41 1:39.29

46.46 52.83

NEW-WYFrancis, Madalyn42 1:40.44

45.79 54.65

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina43 x1:41.17

46.41 54.76

DOUCarr, Addyson44 1:41.46

48.38 53.08

KWH-WY 14Moffat, Kaley45 x1:42.60

47.81 54.79

LARHarshberger, Kadee46 x1:43.12

49.35 53.77

KWH-WY 14Harshman, Delanie47 x1:52.39

51.78 1:00.61

NEW-WYDean, Natalie48 2:08.83

58.79 1:10.04

RIV 16Smith, Elizabeth49 x2:09.53

1:03.81 1:05.72

LANWood, Milana--- DQ DQ

1:07.71

NCH-WYEvans, Allison--- DQ 3:03.47

1:28.43 1:35.04

KWH-WYSharpe, Maddox--- DQ 3:09.70

1:30.79 1:38.91

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJAC1 3:44.36

Tattersall, Maren Olivieri, Indi

Baxter, Anna Olivieri, Amaya

26.23 55.04 1:02.4827.03

21.79 50.95 26.20 55.89

ALAN2 3:47.49

Kearns, Sara Reinhardt, Daegan

Anderson, Katy Havens, Vayda

27.00 57.52 58.8427.93

25.83 54.68 26.52 56.45

ACEN-WY3 3:54.80

Hood, Kayleigh G 17 Meares, Norah J 16

Pauli, Ella 15 DeLay, Addy G 14

27.54 57.66 59.0928.35

28.38 1:00.66 27.39 57.39

ASHE-WY4 3:55.12

Tippin, Eleanor C 17 Mowry, Hannah K 17

Fackrell, Kortney D 16 Fjell, Liah L 15

29.01 1:00.54 56.7226.75

28.77 1:00.25 27.20 57.61

ALAR5 3:57.05

Schabron, MacKenna 17 Sanford, Grace 17

Graves, Addi 16 Roesler, Libbie 18

28.66 1:00.48 1:00.0327.86

28.29 58.51 27.65 58.03

ATHB-WY6 4:00.57

Johnson, Adelyn 17 Olsen, Maddy

D'Agosta, Tensley Palmer, Malily 14

28.06 59.70 1:00.7529.01

28.90 1:00.01 28.14 1:00.11

AKWH-WY7 4:02.17

Goodrich, Megan Lamb, Kiersten

Punteney, Shayde Smith, Eliana

27.71 57.63 1:03.2830.12

29.71 1:02.29 27.85 58.97

ARIV8 4:02.69

Ormond, Lily 15 Coughanour, Ellie 14

Houtman, Claire 15 Pfisterer, Luci 15

28.26 58.52 1:04.1330.26

28.83 1:01.78 27.41 58.26

ACAM9 4:06.62

Rehard, Addie 16 Hintz, Danielle 17

Erickson, Kathrine 14 Wood, Hannah 15

28.45 59.68 1:01.2128.66

29.33 1:02.19 30.36 1:03.54

ADOU10 4:07.59

Roberson, Guinevere Renstrom, Madison

Dykes, Andrea Dykes, Abby

27.73 57.56 1:05.8231.83

30.54 1:05.37 27.92 58.84

BLAN11 x4:13.40

Hampton, Cira Heller, Brinlee

Rudd, Ang Woltman, Iris

30.11 1:02.41 1:04.8031.34

29.51 1:02.16 29.96 1:04.03

BCEN-WY12 x4:14.47

Young, Bailey 15 VanHorn, Laura G 17

Grover, Mikayla J 16 Wood, Albany 15

30.42 1:04.50 1:13.5531.46

23.09 55.46 29.08 1:00.96

ACSO13 4:15.39

Newman, Ella White, Charlee 13

Snyder, Hannah 13 Brown, Jaelyn

30.48 1:04.87 1:04.0230.43

31.38 1:05.93 28.60 1:00.57

BRIV14 x4:24.64

Smith, Chloe 17 Heiner, Gracie 15

Bebout, Ashtyn 15 Edwards, Leah 16

31.00 1:05.84 1:03.6129.96

32.02 1:07.73 31.50 1:07.46

ARSP15 4:34.28

Schmidt, Zoe 17 Meagher, Gracie 16

Baker, Aurora 15 Moore, Kaylee 16

31.26 1:05.14 1:11.7634.06

35.20 1:13.23 30.67 1:04.15

BLAR16 x4:42.20

Henderson, Elaina Mai, Emily 14

Moore, Lucy McIntyre, Kora

35.64 1:13.30 1:09.6932.39

32.31 1:09.93 32.64 1:09.28

AGRV17 4:42.24

Maez, Katelyn Evans, Norah

Anderson, Bella Lucero, Linkin

31.58 1:05.96 1:10.7733.75

34.33 1:12.77 34.28 1:12.74
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10-18-25 Laramie Invite - 10/18/2025

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANEW-WY18 5:02.37

Smith, Shelby Dean, Natalie

Francis, Madalyn Lunstra, Allie

35.86 1:14.52 1:34.4343.91

33.17 1:12.74 28.62 1:00.68

BNCH-WY19 5:04.57

Bentz, Aubrey Currie, Makaila 14

Helzer, Brooke 14 Frausto, Camilla 14

33.61 1:09.85 1:19.3637.49

36.84 1:24.31 29.22 1:11.05

BKWH-WY20 x5:06.77

Mosley, Reese Mendoza, Maliya 14

Bates, Lilly Lebsock, Sadie

32.14 1:08.67 1:28.5642.45

39.00 1:24.44 29.74 1:05.10

ALYM21 5:15.04

Aleman, Alicia Martin, Abby

Patterson, Lillian Crane, Oaklee

35.02 1:13.84 1:23.0938.81

37.18 1:21.50 36.50 1:16.61

BGRV22 x5:20.01

Schmidt, Izzy Witt, Dylan

Jeffs, Austin Robidoux, Aly

38.20 1:20.09 1:20.5738.86

38.26 1:18.80 1:20.55

BJAC--- DQ 4:12.23

Lambert, Lucille Karn, Harper

McIntyre, Ava Leoni, Dalia

29.77 1:02.08 1:06.6830.13

30.25 1:03.82 28.30 59.65

ANCH-WY--- DQ 4:17.97

Martinez, Braelyn Middleton, Oceaynna

Johnston, Khloe Garvin, Ava

30.50 1:04.05 1:05.1731.11

31.84 1:09.47 27.34 59.28

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Jac 219

2. Lander 199

3. Cheyenne Central High School 188

4. Campbell County High School 145

5. Laramie High School 125

6. Thunder Basin High School 106

7. Green River High School 97

8. Kelly Walsh High School 81

9. Sheridan High School 80

10. Riverton High School 63

11. Douglas High School 43

12. Natrona County High School 24

13. Cheyenne South 15

14. Rock Springs High School 4

14. Lyman High School Girls 4

16. Newcastle High School 2


